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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     John Darmody Ii        ELITE         1/14        4:09
2     Chris Robertson        ELITE         2/14        4:13
3     Mitch Gilbert          ELITE         3/14        4:19
4     Ethan Adlfinger        ELITE         4/14        4:20
5     Benjamin Lloyd         ELITE         5/14        4:21
6     Dan Froeschle          ELITE         6/14        4:22
7     William Graham         ELITE         7/14        4:29
8     Tim Hird               ELITE         8/14        4:33
9     Seth Long              ELITE         9/14        4:37
10    Bailey Rhodes          ELITE        10/14        4:39
11    Olivia Johnson         ELITE        11/14        4:40
12    Brooke Gambrall        ELITE        12/14        4:41
13    Scott Speare           ELITE        13/14        4:44
14    David Thompson         COMP          1/14        4:44
15    Jeff Kelly             MAST          1/21        4:49
16    Tim George             MAST          2/21        4:53
17    David Bailey           MAST          3/21        4:56
18    Brett Luchsinger       OPEN         1/146        5:03
19    Eric Birkmeier         COMP          2/14        5:05
20    Jacob Knobloch         COMP          3/14        5:09
21    Evan Holschbach        COMP          4/14        5:14
22    Timothy Kinsella       COMP          5/14        5:16
23    Brian Hohensee         COMP          6/14        5:19
24    Bryan Luchsinger       OPEN         2/146        5:20
25    Tyler Meseke           COMP          7/14        5:22
26    Gonzalo Gomez          OPEN         3/146        5:23
27    Mike Pettis            COMP          8/14        5:24
28    Stephen Rhodes         MAST          4/21        5:25
29    Kevin McCarthy         MAST          5/21        5:29
30    Mark Taghon            MAST          6/21        5:31
31    Anthony Mital          OPEN         4/146        5:31
32    Matthew Kirby          OPEN         5/146        5:32
33    Austin Guentner        OPEN         6/146        5:39
34    Elliott Kenney         COMP          9/14        5:42
35    Mary Scott             ELITE        14/14        5:42
36    Jeremy Staats          OPEN         7/146        5:43
37    Steve Distin           OPEN         8/146        5:44
38    Cory Ricketts          OPEN         9/146        5:45
39    David Robertson        MAST          7/21        5:48
40    Becky Anderson         COMP         10/14        5:51
41    John Lawler            MAST          8/21        5:55
42    Ian Happ               OPEN        10/146        6:03
43    Sarah Ade Wallace      COMP         11/14        6:10
44    Nicole Callahan        MAST          9/21        6:12
45    Troy Migawa            OPEN        11/146        6:14
46    Zachary Klann          OPEN        12/146        6:17
47    Julie Haronik          COMP         12/14        6:18
48    Jacob Carlin           OPEN        13/146        6:19
49    Dave Craddick          MAST         10/21        6:19
50    Troy Banion            OPEN        14/146        6:22
51    Hannah Schoening       OPEN        15/146        6:22
52    Dan Bailey             OPEN        16/146        6:27
53    Brian Gentry           MAST         11/21        6:27
54    Jason Brown            OPEN        17/146        6:28
55    Kent Johnson           MAST         12/21        6:30
56    Adam Berkey            COMP         13/14        6:32
57    Dan Dahl               OPEN        18/146        6:34
58    David Banion           MAST         13/21        6:36
59    Darrel Preston         OPEN        19/146        6:36
60    Joshua Weisman         OPEN        20/146        6:38
61    April Luchsinger       OPEN        21/146        6:39
62    Sean Alexander         OPEN        22/146        6:39
63    Kevin Devriese         OPEN        23/146        6:46
64    Rick Hoxie             OPEN        24/146        7:03
65    Beth Markovich         MAST         14/21        7:03
66    Kelly Campbell         MAST         15/21        7:09
67    Molly Pettis           COMP         14/14        7:11
68    Bradley Franks         OPEN        25/146        7:15
69    Natalie Luchsinger     OPEN        26/146        7:16
70    Kristen Paulson        OPEN        27/146        7:19
71    Kelsey Tourte          OPEN        28/146        7:20
72    Merry Spain            OPEN        29/146        7:24
73    Nicki Staats           OPEN        30/146        7:26
74    Olivia Weisman         OPEN        31/146        7:28
75    Blake Larsen           OPEN        32/146        7:31
76    Cody Hobson            OPEN        33/146        7:32
77    Paul Letsche           OPEN        34/146        7:33
78    Jeffrey Barnes         OPEN        35/146        7:35
79    David Weber            OPEN        36/146        7:36
80    Justin Clegg           OPEN        37/146        7:38
81    Molly Brougham         OPEN        38/146        7:38
82    Harrison Wallace       OPEN        39/146        7:39
83    Tyson Freyermuth       OPEN        40/146        7:40
84    Charles Mauritzen      MAST         16/21        7:41
85    Jessica Moore          OPEN        41/146        7:56
86    Melissa Birkmeier      OPEN        42/146        7:57
87    Stacey Leopper         OPEN        43/146        8:05
88    Michelle Nguyen        OPEN        44/146        8:07
89    Eric Andrus            OPEN        45/146        8:08
90    Chad Greim             OPEN        46/146        8:10
91    Susan Peroutka         MAST         17/21        8:15
92    Brandon Morrison       OPEN        47/146        8:17
93    Garten Everett         OPEN        48/146        8:17
94    Anne Nemeth-Wild       OPEN        49/146        8:20
95    David Jansen           OPEN        50/146        8:23
96    Joe Wietlispach        OPEN        51/146        8:24
97    Karrie Raue            MAST         18/21        8:28
98    Molly Bridges          OPEN        52/146        8:28
99    Kelsey Rose            OPEN        53/146        8:28
100   Pathik Shah            OPEN        54/146        8:32
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101   Jeanene Gamer          OPEN        55/146        8:34
102   Jeanette Dawson Rhodes MAST         19/21        8:40
103   Nancy Devriese         OPEN        56/146        8:44
104   Andrew Pelzer          OPEN        57/146        8:49
105   Stacey Happ            OPEN        58/146        8:54
106   Tessa Hahn             OPEN        59/146        8:55
107   Eileen Yi Ni Tan       OPEN        60/146        8:58
108   Teri Dibbern           OPEN        61/146        8:58
109   Tanner Lewis           OPEN        62/146        9:05
110   Erica Mooney           OPEN        63/146        9:10
111   Rebecca Craddick       MAST         20/21        9:10
112   Kristin Deblieck       OPEN        64/146        9:27
113   Rod Leatherman         OPEN        65/146        9:27
114   Deren Batterson        OPEN        66/146        9:30
115   Mary Mulligan          OPEN        67/146        9:33
116   Morgan Wille           OPEN        68/146        9:33
117   Jackie Dunn            OPEN        69/146        9:33
118   Judy Barnes            OPEN        70/146        9:34
119   Douglas Martin         OPEN        71/146        9:41
120   Jenna Rickard          OPEN        72/146        9:44
121   Amanda Weber           OPEN        73/146        9:46
122   Joe Delavergne         OPEN        74/146        9:48
123   Karli Morse            OPEN        75/146        9:58
124   Laura Jansen           OPEN        76/146        9:59
125   Kattelie Thys Chavez   OPEN        77/146       10:02
126   Karl Raue              MAST         21/21       10:10
127   James Hudson           OPEN        78/146       10:10
128   Kelly Miles            OPEN        79/146       10:11
129   Juan Lopez             OPEN        80/146       10:11
130   Cody Welch             OPEN        81/146       10:11
131   Amy Trimble            OPEN        82/146       10:16
132   Erik Hahn              OPEN        83/146       10:16
133   Helena Lira            OPEN        84/146       10:24
134   Jessica Grissom        OPEN        85/146       10:27
135   Mark Briggs            OPEN        86/146       10:27
136   Phuong Nguyen          OPEN        87/146       10:29
137   Michelle Dobson        OPEN        88/146       10:32
138   Brenna Love            OPEN        89/146       10:33
139   Sarah Walker           OPEN        90/146       10:34
140   Michelle Bailey        OPEN        91/146       10:37
141   Stephanie Hudson       OPEN        92/146       10:41
142   Bethany Mital          OPEN        93/146       10:47
143   Dalton Hertz           OPEN        94/146       10:50
144   Rebecca Young          OPEN        95/146       10:56
145   Doug Platt             OPEN        96/146       10:57
146   Nicholle Hatton        OPEN        97/146       10:58
147   Christine Zawada       OPEN        98/146       10:58
148   Jessica Long           OPEN        99/146       11:08
149   Amanda Retzl           OPEN       100/146       11:12
150   Carrie Salmon          OPEN       101/146       11:12
151   Amanda Clegg           OPEN       102/146       11:17
152   Sue Wheatley           OPEN       103/146       11:24
153   Darryl Mooney          OPEN       104/146       11:28
154   Sarah Greim            OPEN       105/146       11:34
155   Brittany Dykes         OPEN       106/146       11:35
156   Kathryn Knox           OPEN       107/146       11:49
157   Dana Roberts           OPEN       108/146       12:00
158   Angela Freyermuth      OPEN       109/146       12:12
159   Mandy Vallee           OPEN       110/146       12:25
160   Lisa Martin            OPEN       111/146       12:36
161   Kat Runge              OPEN       112/146       13:31
162   Jayne Robnett          OPEN       113/146       13:31
163   Marcia Brandt          OPEN       114/146       13:36
164   William Brandt         OPEN       115/146       13:36
165   Karen McCarthy         OPEN       116/146       13:38
166   Jennifer Christiansen  OPEN       117/146       13:45
167   Rachel Ashmun          OPEN       118/146       14:19
168   Tricia Oldsen          OPEN       119/146       14:20
169   Joan Kasten            OPEN       120/146       14:31
170   Jennifer Loy           OPEN       121/146       15:09
171   Aaron Loy              OPEN       122/146       15:10
172   Gary Loy               OPEN       123/146       15:10
173   Hope Douglas           OPEN       124/146       15:18
174   Jared Wilson           OPEN       125/146       15:37
175   Lauren Wilson          OPEN       126/146       15:37
176   Hannah Jahns           OPEN       127/146       15:43
177   Michael Moncrief       OPEN       128/146       16:08
178   Lynn Moncrief          OPEN       129/146       16:08
179   Gage Woolley           OPEN       130/146       16:20
180   Susan Gomez            OPEN       131/146       16:41
181   Melissa Uzzell         OPEN       132/146       16:43
182   Karen Uzzell           OPEN       133/146       16:43
183   Theodore Kimm          OPEN       134/146       16:45
184   Sarah Kimm             OPEN       135/146       16:45
185   Vincent Holdridge      OPEN       136/146       16:48
186   Sarah Alvarez          OPEN       137/146       17:03
187   Lori Alvarez           OPEN       138/146       17:03
188   Andrew Sandoval        OPEN       139/146       17:05
189   Stephenie Lee          OPEN       140/146       17:06
190   Keely Muraski          OPEN       141/146       17:12
191   Raeann Zawada          OPEN       142/146       17:15
192   Dan Elder              OPEN       143/146       17:16
193   Tera Cremeens          OPEN       144/146       19:00
194   Brenda Dexter          OPEN       145/146       19:00
195   David Dexter           OPEN       146/146       19:00
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